PUHAPAEV SPORDIGA

Kuressaare Spordikeskus
17.06.2012.a.

IV etapi protokoll

ISADE 60m JOOKS
I Indrek Kalamees
1I Ular Jiirviste

111 Joonatan Usin

4 Argo Arikas

5 Madis Piiiia

6 Andres Brosov
ISADE KAUGUSHUPE
| Indrek Kalamees
11 Joonatan Usin
IIT  Ain Koplimie

4 Ular Jiirviste

5 Andres Brosov
ISADE KUUL(6kg)

I Joonatan Usin

11 Kaur Sirel

III  Ular Jiirviste
Indrek Kalamees
Madis Piiiia
Argo Arikas
Eero Rannama
Indrek Rannama
Andres Brosov

0 Renaldo Praks

— O 00 J O\ LN

60m JOOKS

Poisid(2001-2002.a.siind)

I Joosep Praks
I Joosep Haug
111 Markus Armus
4 Leo Kuris

Poisid(2003-2004.a. aiind)

| Mark Paomees

8,2
8,3
8,4
8.8
9,3
10,0

5.38
5.03
4.97
4.52
3.36

10.40
10.29
10.22
10.15
10.11
9.78
9.36
8.55
7.61
7.28

9,5
9,7
9,9
10,0

10,2

EMADE 60m JOOKS
I Triin Aksalu

1I Merlin Helm

III Terje Kaskmiie

4 Anneli Sepp

5 Kersti Aru

6 Evelin Kuris

7 Mairi Allikmaa

8 Piret Kuldsaar

9 Evelin Raju
EMADE KAUGUSHUPE
I Terje Kaskmiie

11 Triin Aksalu
111 Piret Kuldsaar

4 Mairi Allikmaa
5 Merlin Helm

6 Kersti Aru

7 Evelin Kuris

8 Anneli Sepp

9 Reelika Seema

EMADE KUUL(3kg)

I Ingrid Praks

I Terje Kaskmiie

11X Evelin Kuris
Triin Aksalu
Mairi Allikma
Piret Kuldsaar
Reelika Seema
Reena Seema
Anneli Sepp

0 Reelika Kann

— O 0 J O\ LN

Tiidrukud(2001-2002.a. siind)
I Marilis Remmel

11 Gendra Allikmaa

111 Brita Munk

4 Jane Ounaid

Tiidrukud(2003-2004.a. siind)
I Oona Koplimie

9,2
9,3
9,8
9,9
10,0
10,3
10,4
10,6
10,8

3.92
3.66
3.55
3.54
3.41
3.34
3.14
3.11
2.73

9.51
9.10
7.64
7.63
7.38
7.12
6.60
6.35
5.97
5.70

8,9
9,2

10,3
11,5

10,4



11 Rando Tarkmeel
II1-4 Mihkel Keso
III-4 Oskar Pagil

5 Tanel Tool

6 Andero Toom

7 Eric Toom

8 Jarno Vahho

9 Paul Oskar Kuris
10 Andre Brosov

Poisid(2005-2006.a. siind)

I Martin Truverk
II-IIT Raul Arus
II-IIT Raul Kilumets

4 Sander Brosov
5 Sander Sirel
6 Georg Paomees

Poisid(2007-2008.a. siind)

I Oskar Rosin
1I Artur Ader
11X Sander Kuum
Rudolf Jiirviste
Gregor Hein
Riko Rannama
Jakob Mrabte
Tarel Lakovits
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Poisid(2009-...a. siind)
I Taniel Vares

I Joosep Mrabte
111 Jakob Jiirviste

KAUGUSHUPE

Poisid(2001-2002.a.siind)

I Joosep Praks
I Leo Kuris

I Markus Armus
4 Joosep Haug

10,3
10,4
10,4
10,7
11,3
11,5
12,0
12,1
15,6

10,7
114
11,4
12,2
12,5
12,9

14,6
15,9
17,1
18,2
18,5
19,0
19,6
21,5

229
37,1
52,6

3.75
3.40
3.03(2.87)
3.03(2.80)

IT
11X

Sandra Kukk

Vivian Kukk

Helena Rannama

Saara Katariina Merioja
Laura Maripuu

Tiidrukud(2005-2006.a. siind)

I
TI-TT1
TI-1T1
4

5

6

7

8-9
8-9
10

11

Anna Malena Kuris
Senta Koplimée
Maribel Remmel
Kirt Praks

Helina Tarkmeel
Heti Anett Kolli
Kerttu Aru

Karoli Harjus
Karen Ool
Laureen Hein
Lisette Lemba

Tiidrukud(2007-2008.a. siind)

I
11
111
4

5
6
7

Kirke Nook
Jennifer Pupart
Kristina Vei
Gloria Tomingas
Tuule Kalamees
Saskia Tiivas
Karola Kuldsaar

Tiidrukud(2009-...a. siind)

I
IT
11X

0 J N DN B

Adeele Arikas
Mia Lotta Piiiia
Marin Ool
Griselde Berens
Noora Nook
Mia Toom
Karita Kuldsaar
Mia Marii Vinni

Tiidrukud(2001-2002.a. siind)

I
11
11X
4

Gendra Allikmaa
Marilis Remmel
Brita Munk

Jane Ounaid

11,9
12,1
12,5
12,6
13,0

11,5
11,8
11,8
11,9
12,5
12,6
12,7
13,4
13,4
13,8
14,0

13,8
16,9
17,7
18,0
18,3
18,5
21,2

21,4
22,5
252
26,0
29,3
32,5
50,6
57,1

4.30
4.02
2.85
2.77



Poisid(2003-2004.a. siind) Tiidrukud(2003-2004.a. siind)

I Tanel Tool 3.15 I Oona Koplimie 3.17

I Mark Paomees 3.07 I Sandra Kukk 2.63

I Oskar Pagil 3.00 III  Vivian Kukk 2.55

4 Mihkel Keso 2.87 4 Helena Rannama 2,53

5 Rando Tarkmeel 2.83 5 Laura Maripuu 2.42

6 Andero Toom 2.63 6 Saara Katariina Merioja 2.38

7 Paul Oskar Kuris 2.34

8 Jarno Vahho 2.25

9 Eric Toom 1.52

10 Andre Brosov 1.03

Poisid(2005-2006.a. siind) Tiidrukud(2005-2006.a. siind)

I Martin Truverk 2.85 I Anna Malena Kuris 2.73

I Raul Kilumets 2.65 I Kart Praks 2.66

I Raul Arus 2.64 I Senta Koplimée 2.56

4 Sander Brosov 2.29 4 Naribel Remmel 2.55

5 Sander Sirel 2.12 5 Kerttu Aru 2.43

6 Sten Erik Migi 2.03 6 Helina Tarkmeel 2.17

7 Georg Paomees 1.93 7 Laureen Hein 2.07
8 Karen Ool 1.99
9 Heti Anett Kolli 1.82
10 Karoli Harjus 1.78
11 Lisette Lemba 1.77

Poisid(2007-2008.a. siind) Tiidrukud(2007-2008.a. siind)

I Artur Ader 1.74 I Kirke Nook 2.30

I Sander Kuum 1.71 I Jennifer Puppart 1.55

111 Oskar Rosin 1.60 111 Tuule Kalamees 143

4 Rudolf Jiirviste 1.40 4-5 Saskia Tiivas 1.25

5 Tarel Lakovit§ 1.31 4-5  Gloria Tomingas 1.25

6 Gregor Hein 1.20 6 Kristina Vei 1.14

7 Riko Rannama 0.84 7 Karola Kuldsaar 1.00

8 Jakob Mrabte 0.70

Poisid(2009-...a. siind) Tiidrukud(2009-...a. siind)

I Taniel Vares 0.80 I Adeele Arikas 0.92

11 Jakob Jiirviste 0.26 I Mia Lotta Piiiia 0.85

III  Joosep Mrabte 0.22 III-4 Marin Ool 0.80
III-4 Karmenete Usin 0.80
5 Griselde Berens 0.52
6 Mia Toom 0.34
7 Karita Kuldsaar 0.32
8 Mia Marii Vinni 0.29
9 Noora Nook 0.10

RINGIJOOKS(175m)

Poisid(2001-2002.a.siind) Tiidrukud(2001-2002.a. siind)

I Joosep Praks 30,5 I Marilis Remmel 27,1

1I Leo Kuris 31,9 1I Gendra Allikmaa 28,1



I Joosep Haug
4 Markus Armus

Poisid(2003-2004.a. siind)

I Mark Paomees
1I Rando Tarkmeel
III Oskar Pagil

4 Mihkel Keso

5 Tanel Tool

6 Jarno Vahho

7 Andero Toom

8 Paul Oskar Kuris
9 Andre Brosov

Poisid(2005-2006.a. siind)

I Martin Truverk
I Raul Kilumets
111 Raul Arus

4 Sten Erik Migi

5 Georg Paomees
6 Sander Brosov

7 Sander Sirel

Poisid(2007-2008.a. siind)

I Oskar Rosin
1I Artur Ader
11X Sander Kuum
4 Gregor Hein
Riko Rannama
Rudolf Jiirviste
Jakob Mrabte
Tarel Lakovits

03 O\

Poisid(2009...a. siind)
I Taniel Vares

1I Jakob Jiirviste
III Joospe Mrabte

33,0
33,1

32,8
33,3
33,4
34,3
36,5
38,8
41,5
42,9
56,2

32,6
36,8
38,1
41,0
41,9
42,5
43,6

48,0
53,8
58,1
1.05,1
1.07,0
1.09,2
1.18,2
1.20,8

1.17,7
1.58,2
2.09,2

111 Brita~Munk
4 Jane Ounaid

Tiidrukud(2003-2004.a. siind)
I Oona Koplimie

11 Helena Rannama

III-4 Sandra Kukk

II1-4 Vivian Kukk

5 Saara Katariina Merioja

Tiidrukud(2005-2006.a. siind)
I-II  Senta Koplimie

I-II Maribel Remmel

111 Kirt Praks

4 Helina Tarkmeel

5 Anna Malena Kuris
6 Kerttu Aru

7 Heti Anett Kolli

8 Karoli Harjus

9 Karen Ool

1

1

0 Lisette Lemba
1 Laureen Hein

Tiidrukud(2007-2008.a. siind)
I Kirke Nook

I Jennifer Pupart

111 Kristina Vei

4 Gloria Tomingas

5 Tuule Kalamees

6 Saskia Tiivas

7 Karola Kuldsaar

Tiidrukud(2009-...a. siind)
I Adeele Arikas
II-IIT Mia Lotta Piiiia
II-IIT Karmenete Usin

4 Grisilde Berens

5 Noora Nook

6 Mia Toom

7 Marin Ool

8 Mia Marii Vinni
9 Karita Kuldsaar

33,9
38,2

325
36,4
38,0
38,0
39,7

36,4
36,4
38,0
39,6
40,6
41,0
41,8
44,0
44.4
44,7
45,0

46,6
53,0
55,0
57,0
59,3
1.09,0
1.19,0

1.17,4
1.23,0
1.23,0
1.25,7
1.51,6
2.08,4
2.17,3
2.34,1
2.46,6



